IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE
(As of December 6, 2016)

MONDAY DECEMBER 12, 2016

NO SETTINGS

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

TUESDAY DECEMBER 13, 2016

16-cv-02495-MSK-MJIW

16-cv-02511-WYD-MJIW

16-cv-02450-WIM-MIW

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Nationwide Telecom Incorporated v.
Dollar Phone Enterprise Inc.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
DeFeyter v. 15C Club, Inc., et al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Cribari v. Allstate Fire & Casualty Ins.
Co.

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 14, 2016

16-cv-01804-PAB-MJW

16-cv-01236-MSK-MJIW

16-cv-02349-MSK-MJIW

16-cv-00708-RM-MJIW

16-cv-00671-RM-MJIW

STATUS CONFERENCE
Bagoue v. Developmental Pathways,
Inc., et al.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Harrington v. Ozark Waffles LLC

STATUS CONFERENCE
General Payment Systems, Inc. v. Ez
Pay Missouri, LLC

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Borchik v. CoreLogic

STATUS CONFERENCE
Valverde v. Xclusive Staffing, Inc., et al.




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE
(As of December 6, 2016)

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

THURSDAY DECEMBER 15, 2016

16-cv-00304-MSK-MJIW STATUS CONFERENCE
Drollinger v. Network Global Logistics,
LLC, et al.

16-cv-02540-WYD SCHEDULING CONFERENCE

Brown, et al. v. Colorado Springs,
Colorado, et al.

16-cv-00374-PAB-MJIW STATUS CONFERENCE
Wade v. Boulder Valley School District

16-cv-02556-WIM-MJIW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Shahlai v. Comcase Corporation

15-cv-02073-LTB-MJIW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
McNeal v. Felder, et al.

FRIDAY DECEMBER 16, 2016

16-cv-02273-RM-MJIW SCHEDLUING CONFERENCE
Suro v. Tiona, et al.

16-cv-00693-LTB-MJIJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Perez v. Clements, et al.




