IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM A-502 MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE (As of December 6, 2016)

MONDAY DECEMBER 12, 2016

NO SETTINGS

TUESDAY DECEMBER 13, 2016

9:30 a.m.	16-cv-02495-MSK-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Nationwide Telecom Incorporated v. Dollar Phone Enterprise Inc.
10:00 a.m.	16-cv-02511-WYD-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE DeFeyter v. 15C Club, Inc., et al.
10:30 a.m.	16-cv-02450-WJM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Cribari v. Allstate Fire & Casualty Ins. Co.

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 14, 2016

9:00 a.m.	16-cv-01804-PAB-MJW	STATUS CONFERENCE Bagoue v. Developmental Pathways, Inc., et al.
9:30 a.m.	16-cv-01236-MSK-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Harrington v. Ozark Waffles LLC
10:00 a.m.	16-cv-02349-MSK-MJW	STATUS CONFERENCE General Payment Systems, Inc. v. Ez Pay Missouri, LLC
10:30 a.m.	16-cv-00708-RM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Borchik v. CoreLogic
2:00 p.m.	16-cv-00671-RM-MJW	STATUS CONFERENCE Valverde v. Xclusive Staffing, Inc., et al.

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM A-502 MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE (As of December 6, 2016)

THURSDAY DECEMBER 15, 2016

9:00 a.m.	16-cv-00304-MSK-MJW	STATUS CONFERENCE Drollinger v. Network Global Logistics, LLC, et al.		
9:30 a.m.	16-cv-02540-WYD	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Brown, et al. v. Colorado Springs, Colorado, et al.		
10:00 a.m.	16-cv-00374-PAB-MJW	STATUS CONFERENCE Wade v. Boulder Valley School District		
10:30 a.m.	16-cv-02556-WJM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Shahlai v. Comcase Corporation		
11:00 a.m.	15-cv-02073-LTB-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE McNeal v. Felder, et al.		

FRIDAY DECEMBER 16, 2016

9:00 a.m.	16-cv-02273-RM-MJW	SCHEDLUING CONFERENCE Suro v. Tiona, et al.
10:30 a.m.	16-cv-00693-LTB-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Perez v. Clements, et al.